
    
  

 

 

            
 

           

  
 

    

      

     

     

Michigan Department of Education 
Child and Adult Care Food Program 

Reimbursement Rates  
 

July 1 ,  2022  –  June  30,  2023  
 

CHILD AND ADULT  CARE CENTERS  

CATEGORY BREAKFAST LUNCH/SUPPER SNACK 

Category A (Free) 

Category B (Reduced) 

Category C (Paid) 

$2.21 

$1.91 

$ .45 

$4.03 

$3.63 

$ .47 

$ 1.18 

$   .64 

$   .19 

An additional .30 cash-in-lieu of commodities is paid for each lunch and supper served. 

Rate is for each meal, meeting CACFP requirements, served to each participating child. 
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