## Michigan Department of Education Child and Adult Care Food Program

## **Reimbursement Rates**

## July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

## CHILD AND ADULT CARE CENTERS

CATEGORY	BREAKFAST	LUNCH/SUPPER	SNACK
Category A (Free)	\$2.21	\$4.03	\$ 1.18
Category B (Reduced)	\$1.91	\$3.63	\$.64
Category C (Paid)	\$ .45	\$ .47	\$ .19

An additional .30 cash-in-lieu of commodities is paid for each lunch and supper served.

Rate is for each meal, meeting CACFP requirements, served to each participating child.

